160
60-100 Ton
Railroad Edition
Portable & compact, ideal for
locomotive and railcar
maintenance.
JA
C

K
S
ORDER INFORMATION
PLE6014 = Jack, Electric, includes: Cart, Pump & Cylinder
PLE6014-220 = Jack, Electric (220 V.)
PLA6014 = Jack, Air, includes: Cart, Pump & Cylinder
CBS60 = Cribbing Block Set (5 cribbing blocks)
PL60EXT = Extension Set (Consists of 7 extensions)
ORDER INFORMATION
Retracted Extended Ht.  Product Wt.
Capacity Stroke Height w/Extensions Less Cribbing
(Tons) (mm) Order Number (mm) (mm) & Ext. (kg)
60 356 *PLE6014K 610 1.778 237
60 356 *PLA6014K 610 1.778 237
60 356 *PLE6014K-220 610 1.778 237
100 356 Consult Factory 610 1.499 237
*Includes cribbing block set stored on jack handle rack, and 7 extensions (25,4; 50,8;
76,2; 101,6; 127; 254 and 308 mm)
148-163_Jacks.QXD_148-163_Jacks.pdf   14 18-04-2008   10:53:22